
Sõit 
Race

Start Klass Class Raund  RadaLane NIMI / NAME
Sünd 
Born

Klubi / Club  TulemusResult
Koht / 
Rank

Ind. keskmine 
/ Ind. average

1 11:00 PC JMu15 1 PSKOVITS Hans 2013 Pärnu Spordikool 03:34.4 1
5 VASSILJEV Robert 2011 TÜ ASK 03:42.6 2
2 LYSYSHYN Illia 2011 Tallinna SK 03:43.0 3
6 STANIONIS Matas 2011 IK Favoritas 03:45.6 4
7 NIKITIN Mihhail 2011 Narva Energia 03:46.3 5
2 CHERNYAVSKIY Mark 2011 Tallinna SK 03:46.7 6

12 KOLJU Karl-Sebastian 2011 Viljandi SK 03:50.7 7
11 ALLIKAS Romek 2011 Pärnu Spordikool 03:51.1 8
4 KIRST Tristan 2013 Pärnu Kalev 03:54.6 9
9 ALP Tobias 2012 Viljandi SK 03:55.6 10
7 KRAVTSEV Aleksandr 2011 Pärnu SK 03:57.8 11
3 DUBJAGIN Mikael 2012 Tallinna SK 04:00.0 12

10 ASIKAINEN Aapo 2011 Vihtavuoren Pamaus 04:00.0 12
3 JEFREMOVS Andrejs 2011 DSS 04:00.3 14
4 KANARBIK Jonas 2012 Pärnu Spordikool 04:00.4 15
8 DUBOVSKIS Mihails 2011 DSS 04:05.6 16
9 JEFREMTSEV Arnold 2011 Tallinna SK 04:07.0 17
8 LAIMETS Regor 2012 Pärnu SK 04:07.5 18

11 MARTIN Lasse 2011 Pärnu Spordikool 04:08.3 19
10 PENTMA Henri 2011 Pärnu SK 04:08.7 20
13 VELLET Vesse Harald 2011 Pärnu SK 04:09.1 21
1 KIVISILD Arolt 2012 Pärnu SK 04:18.5 22

12 GRATI Jaroslav 2011 Tallinna SK 04:24.0 23
5 NESSÕN Daniil 2015 Tallinna SK 04:48.4 24
6 KIISK Henri 2011 Pärnu Spordikool 05:02.9 25

3 11:20 TB JWu17 8 LIUKLIAN Viktoriia 2009 Tallinna Dünamo 03:52.6 1
9 LOHK Nele 2010 Pärnu SK 03:54.6 2
8 PAU Meribel 2009 Tallinna SK 03:54.7 3
4 VOLOSOVA Anastasija 2009 DSS 03:55.2 4

10 STAŠAITYTE Gabija 2009 IK Favoritas 03:55.2 4
5 BERDARU Berit 2010 Pärnu Kalev 03:58.6 6
7 PAIMLA Martha 2010 Pärnu Kalev 03:58.7 7
1 IHNATIEVA Daria 2010 Emajõe Aeruklubi 03:59.8 8
3 KAVALIAUSKAITE Aušra 2009 IK Favoritas 04:00.1 9
2 TAMLA Meribel 2009 Viljandi SK 04:01.1 10
9 ORAS Liisa 2009 Viljandi SK 04:02.6 11
1 RANDJÕE Triinu 2009 Pärnu SK 04:05.3 12
5 KUSHTEYN Nadežda 2010 Narva Energia 04:07.5 13
3 MÄEHUNT Pauliina 2009 Pärnu SK 04:07.6 14
4 HAKMAN Valeria 2010 Pärnu SK 04:09.3 15
7 MÄE Lisandra 2009 Pärnu Kalev 04:09.6 16
6 GUTMANN Emika 2010 Tallinna SK 04:10.8 17
2 KAVERZINA Marta-Alisa 2010 Pärnu SK 04:27.8 18

5 11:40 PB JMu17 6 AIA Marius 2009 Pärnu SK 03:10.4 1
5 PALECKAS Mindaugas 2009 IK Favoritas 03:15.0 2
9 HANSEN Endrik 2009 Pärnu Spordikool 03:15.0 2

11 MEDVED Dominik 2010 Ozo gim./Traku SC 03:15.8 4
10 BOBROV Daniil 2009 Pärnu SK 03:16.6 5
3 RUNIN Steven 2009 Pärnu SK 03:16.9 6
8 MASKALIOV Kaj 2010 Ozo gim./Traku SC 03:18.8 7
1 LOKOTAR Kristjan 2009 SAK Tartu 03:18.9 8
8 VELLET Miku Tanel 2009 Pärnu SK 03:19.0 9
2 GORJATŠEV Timur 2009 Pärnu SK 03:19.1 10
7 KASPERAVICIUS Aironas 2010 Ozo gim./Traku SC 03:19.6 11

14 VASSILJEV Markus 2009 TÜ ASK 03:20.7 12
7 SONNE Gerret 2010 Pärnu Spordikool 03:21.2 13

12 JEVGRAFOV Eldar 2009 Tallinna SK 03:21.9 14
1 SIIMAN Küüveli 2009 SAK Tartu 03:22.7 15

11 ANTONS Taaniel 2010 SAK Tartu 03:22.7 15
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10 GRIGALYUNAS Edvardas 2010 Emajõe Aeruklubi 03:22.9 17
6 LAIMETS Rinald 2009 Pärnu SK 03:25.3 18
5 SILLAND Aivar 2010 Narva Energia 03:25.4 19

13 ATONEN Mattias Siim 2009 Individuaal 03:25.6 20
4 IPITS Oliver 2009 TÜ ASK 03:26.1 21
2 LASS Simon Alex 2010 Pärnu SK 03:27.3 22
3 LEE Martin 2009 Pärnu SK 03:28.4 23
2 SIIGUR Sander 2009 Pärnu Spordikool 03:29.2 24

12 KANARBIK Rihard 2010 Pärnu Spordikool 03:29.3 25
7 KAELEP Carl 2009 Pärnu Spordikool 03:29.6 26
7 IVANOV Vladimir 2010 Narva Energia 03:30.0 27
5 GRUBE Margus 2009 Pärnu Spordikool 03:30.5 28

10 KURVITS Kaspar 2010 Pärnu Kalev 03:30.7 29
4 MUUL Oskar 2009 SAK Tartu 03:31.7 30

12 LILLEMAA Georg 2010 Pärnu Spordikool 03:31.8 31
3 KANDELIN Uku 2009 Pärnu SK 03:34.1 32
1 SIIGUR Silver 2009 Pärnu Spordikool 03:35.6 33
9 KULMAN Eric 2009 Pärnu SK 03:36.8 34
9 ZAVEDENKOV Dmitri 2009 Pärnu SK 03:38.3 35
2 KALACHEV Timofei 2010 Tallinna SK 03:39.8 36
8 ANDRIUTSA Vladyslav 2010 Tallinna SK 03:40.6 37

12 OLIINYK Dmytro 2009 Tallinna SK 03:41.5 38
4 MAIDLAS Karlis 2010 Pärnu Spordikool 03:42.8 39
1 KOPPEL Ruudi 2009 Pärnu SK 03:45.0 40

11 KHACHATURYAN Karen 2010 Tallinna SK 03:45.2 41
8 JAKOVLEV Artjom 2010 Narva Energia 03:45.4 42
6 PENTMA Kaspar 2010 Pärnu SK 03:45.6 43
5 SAARM Jakob 2010 Viljandi SK 03:47.6 44

10 KIVISILD Ardon 2009 Pärnu SK 03:50.4 45
3 TARANG Marten 2010 Tallinna SK 03:50.8 46
9 DOROFEJEV Daniel 2010 Tallinna SK 03:52.2 47

11 MUŽÕKA Markus 2009 Tallinna Dünamo 03:53.2 48

9 12:20 TA JWu19 8 SINKEVIČIŪTĖ Jolanta 2007 Lithuanian rowing federation 03:37.9 1
3 HOLOSTÕHH Arina 2008 Tallinna SK 03:45.7 2
4 HEIN Eliis Christal 2007 Tallinna SK 03:46.0 3
7 ARTAMONOVA Marharyta 2008 Emajõe Aeruklubi 03:48.3 4
1 IDVAND Lisette 2007 Pärnu SK 03:50.4 5
9 TART Eliise 2007 Pärnu SK 03:50.9 6
5 RÕÕM Bärbel 2007 Pärnu SK 03:51.4 7
1 KAVALIAUSKAITE Akvile 2007 IK Favoritas 03:51.9 8
2 SINDI Liisa 2008 Viljandi SK 03:52.7 9

10 UDU Iris 2007 Viljandi SK 03:53.0 10
7 MÄND Lisete 2007 Pärnu SK 03:53.3 11
9 UNT Herta 2007 Pärnu Spordikool 03:53.5 12
3 KUKK Kadri 2008 Viljandi SK 03:54.1 13
6 PULIN Hanna-Maria 2008 Viljandi SK 03:55.6 14
4 KANNA Emily 2008 SAK Tartu 03:55.7 15
6 Obraztsova Darja 2008 Narva Energia 03:55.7 15
5 INGLIS Scarlett Britta 2008 Viljandi SK 03:56.0 17

10 GRIGALYUNAYTE Margarita 2007 Emajõe Aeruklubi 04:03.6 18
8 MAKAROVA Daria 2008 Tallinna SK 04:05.5 19
2 PIIR Noora 2007 SAK Tartu 04:06.4 20

11 12:40 PA JMu19 13 TAMM Tauno 2007 SAK Tartu 03:07.0 1
3 FJODOROVS Arturs 2007 DSS 03:07.2 2
8 KASPERAVICIUS Orestas 2008 Ozo gim./Traku SC 03:07.2 2

15 KIRADI Nikolai 2007 Pärnu SK 03:07.3 4
9 HANSON Oliver 2007 SAK Tartu 03:07.6 5
4 VARIK Karl 2008 TÜ ASK 03:08.9 6

10 SARAPIK Silvester 2007 Pärnu Spordikool 03:09.6 7
6 MEDVED Deimantas 2008 Ozo gim./Traku SC 03:09.7 8
7 RIBNIKOVS Ivans 2007 LOVE Biedriba 03:10.4 9
2 VIHOLAINEN Otto 2007 Forssan Salama 03:10.8 10

12 VIKS Marcus 2007 Pärnu SK 03:11.0 11
14 ARUSTE Aksel Georg 2008 Pärnu SK 03:12.3 12
3 ERALA Ralf 2007 Pärnu Kalev 03:13.3 13
7 RAMANECKAS Rapolas 2008 Traku SC 03:13.3 13

11 LEPIKULT Andrus 2007 Tallinna SK 03:14.9 15
1 VILLEMS Martin 2008 Viljandi SK 03:15.5 16



6 ALP Robert 2009 Viljandi SK 03:15.7 17
11 KANARBIK Johan 2007 Pärnu Spordikool 03:16.0 18
1 NUKA Henrik 2008 SAK Tartu 03:17.3 19
5 LAUK Joan Alfred 2007 Pärnu SK 03:18.0 20

10 TIMMUSK Ott Kõu 2007 Tallinna SK 03:18.3 21
16 RANDJÕE Randel 2007 Pärnu SK 03:19.1 22
9 ADOMAVIČIUS Emilis 2008 IK Favoritas 03:19.5 23
4 VAARAMAA Timo Tobias 2008 TÜ ASK 03:21.4 24
8 KAROTAMM Sten 2007 Pärnu SK 03:27.3 25
2 SÄILEV Ricco Stefan 2008 Tallinna SK 03:48.6 26

13 13:00 M M 8 KODASMA Margus 1998 Pärnu SK 02:50.2 1
3 BIELIAUSKAS Giedrius 1997 Lithuanian rowing federation 02:51.6 2

13 RAJA Allar 1983 Pärnu Kalev 02:52.2 3
1 RIAUBA Domantas 2004 Lithuanian rowing federation 02:52.5 4
7 KIIVER Kaarel 2003 TÜ ASK 02:52.6 5

14 MONTVILA Mykolas 2006 SK Vilniaus Regata 02:52.6 5
9 KAASIK Sander 1991 PPA 02:52.7 7

15 ENDREKSON Tõnu 1979 Pärnu SK 02:52.7 7
4 LELLE Armin Evert 1999 Tallinna SK 02:52.8 9

10 PAUNKSNIS Benas 2002 Lithuanian rowing federation 02:53.2 10
6 ŽOGLO Nikita 2001 Tallinna SK 02:53.3 11

12 JAKUBAUSKAS Rokas 2002 Lithuanian rowing federation 02:53.4 12
11 MENGEL Hugo 1999 Viljandi SK 02:53.7 13
3 JUŠKEVIČIUS Mantas 1998 Lithuanian rowing federation 02:53.8 14

10 TIMMUSK Uku Siim 2002 Tallinna SK 02:53.9 15
9 STANKŪNAS Povilas 1997 Lithuanian rowing federation 02:54.1 16
7 ŠAPARAVIČIUS Jonas 2003 Lithuanian rowing federation 02:54.2 17

11 STANKŪNAS Dovydas 2000 Lithuanian rowing federation 02:54.2 17
12 HEIN Christopher 2004 Tallinna SK 02:54.2 17
2 AUŠBIKAVIČIUS Saulius 2002 Lithuanian rowing federation 02:54.3 20
5 ANDERSON Sten-Erik 1991 Pärnu Kalev 02:55.2 21
2 POOLAK Johann 1997 Pärnu Kalev 02:55.8 22
1 UIBO Markus 2003 SAK Tartu 02:56.8 23
6 ŠIAULYS Dovydas 2006 IK Favoritas 02:58.9 24

13 KUSHTEYN Mikhail 1999 Narva Energia 02:59.5 25
2 JAKUBOVSKIJ Domantas 2004 SK Vilniaus Regata 02:59.6 26
7 DAVIDONIS Augustas 2006 IK Favoritas 03:00.6 27
4 ORGSE Karl Kristofer 2003 Tallinna SK 03:00.7 28
8 URBANAVIČIUS Jonas 2006 IK Favoritas 03:03.8 29

11 KAŠURNIKOV Anton 2005 Narva Energia 03:04.5 30
12 JALAKAS Aleksander 2005 TÜ ASK 03:04.5 30
8 MITT Roland 2005 Viljandi SK 03:05.3 32
5 LOOT Elar 1999 SAK Tartu 03:05.4 33
6 SAKS Leo Sander 2003 Tallinna SK 03:07.3 34
9 VAARO Günther Andreas 2005 Pärnu Spordikool 03:07.4 35

13 HOLOSTÕHH Artjom 2003 Tallinna SK 03:07.5 36
1 PIHLAK Mihkel 2005 Viljandi SK 03:08.2 37
4 HUNT Robin 2006 Pärnu SK 03:09.9 38
5 ŠVARTS Kirill 2005 Narva Energia 03:21.9 39
3 FELDS Reinis 2001 Daugava ASK 03:25.5 40

10 INT Erik 1991 Individuaal DNS
KOOLID / Schools

16 13:30 K9T S9G F 2 GODA Urbanavičiute Garliavos Jonučiu progimnazija 01:49.6 1 1:50.6
2 KLASAUSKAITE Aiste 1:45.2
2 VAIDELYTE Deimante 1:49.9
2 ADOMAVIČiute Rusne 1:52.5
3 TAMLA Meribel Viljandi Jakobsoni Kool 01:50.1 2 1:46.1
3 JÄRV Emma 1:53.3
3 ORAS Liisa 1:49.2
3 OJALA Ly 1:52.3
1 BERDARU Berit Pärnu Ülejõe Põhikool 01:55.1 3 1:52.3
1 PAIMLA Martha 1:50.7
1 VALGE Rebecca 1:57.8
1 MÄE Lisandra 2:00.3

17 13:37 K9P S9B F 4 GRIMALAUSKAS Oskaras Garliavos Jonučiu progimnazija 01:32.9 1 1:34.1
4 NEKRASOVAS Justas 1:32.1
4 ŠARAKAUSKAS Lukas 1:35.4
4 LOMANAS Ugnius 1:31.2



1 VELLET Miku Tanel Pärnu Kuninga Põhikool 01:34.8 2 1:30.6
1 OLLINO Marten 1:32.9
1 TALU Oliver 1:31.9
1 NÄKK Johannes 1:46.1
2 BOBROV Daniil Pärnu Rääma Põhikool 01:37.2 3 1:30.7
2 RUNIN Steven 1:33.1
2 LEE Martin 1:39.2
2 MARTIN Armin 1:49.0
3 ROSLENDER Rasmus Viljandi Kesklinna Kool 01:50.7 4 1:36.2
3 RANNU Ats 1:50.9
3 SAARM Jakob 1:51.7
3 JAAGO Oliver 2:08.6

18 13:44 K12T S12G F 1 SINDI Liisa Viljandi Gümnaasium 01:47.0 1 1:46.2
2 UDU Iris 1:46.4
3 LOND Johanna Madleen 1:47.7
4 KUKK Kadri 1:46.5
5 SCHKIPEROV Grete Tallinna Mustamäe Riigigümn. 01:49.7 2 1:53.1
6 HAAVANDI Kristina 1:50.7
7 VAGA Mia-Elora 1:47.9
8 SOROKIN Inessa 1:47.8

19 13:51 K12P S12B F 1 VIKS Marcus Pärnu Ühisgümnaasium 01:29.6 1 1:26.7
1 HUNT Robin 1:28.1
1 RANDJÕE Randel 1:32.7
1 KANARBIK Johan 1:30.7
3 BLOK Riko Tallinna Mustamäe Riigigümn. 01:29.6 1 1:22.3
3 LABI Joosep 1:29.6
3 MELLIKOV Miikael 1:38.1
3 PETERSON Herman 1:30.0
4 MITT Roland Viljandi Gümnaasium 01:30.0 3 1:28.3
4 PIHLAK Mihkel 1:27.3
4 VILLEMS Martin 1:30.7
4 POOL Ben 1:34.9

VÕISTKONNAD / Teams
20 13:58 NK WT F 2 KARU Helen CrossFit Peetri 01:33.7 1 1:36.9

2 LEOLA Terje 1:32.1
2 OKS Mari 1:34.0
2 RAHUVARM Madli 1:31.7
3 ROGA Kristine Riga Stradins University Sports club 01:40.9 2 1:36.8
3 KASPARSONE Una Kristine 1:40.3
3 SALAKA Alise 1:44.9
3 Vilcane Liga 1:42.2
1 DARZINA Vineta Rigas Airetaju klubs/SAK Tartu 01:49.4 3 1:46.0
1 MUŽICA Kristine 1:50.6
1 NORMAKA Ieva 1:48.8
1 JAUNBAUERE Evita 1:52.5

21 14:05 MK MT F 2 ODOBERS Martinš Riga Stradins University Sports club 01:22.2 1 1:22.7
2 MELLAKAULS Martinš 1:20.3
2 MARKOVS Martinš 1:23.6
2 KROGZEMS Didzis 1:23.1
3 RITSON Markus CrossFit Viljandi 01:24.7 2 1:24.2
3 SILD Reio 1:28.8
3 KELNER Jan-Eric 1:23.0
3 KELDOJA Mihkel 1:23.4
4 KOLESNIKOVS Ilja Riga Stradins University Sports club II01:26.0 3 1:23.2
4 MATVEJEVS Dmitrijs 1:27.8
4 GAURUČS Marcis 1:23.5
4 JORDANS Krists 1:29.4
1 TERASMAA Juhan CrossFit Peetri 01:27.7 4 1:23.8
1 REESNA Tanel 1:35.1
1 TOMINGAS Uku 1:24.9
1 VESKUS Robert 1:27.5

KÕRGKOOLID / KAITSEVÄGI / Universities /Army
22 14:12 KKN AUW F 1 VARŠAVSKAJA Julija Sisekaitseakadeemia 01:45.0 1 1:40.4

2 AAK Marilin 1:45.8
3 LINDOV Elisa Johanna 1:48.5
4 TARA Siret 1:46.7
5 HELGA Dominika Riga Stradins University 01:46.6 2 1:45.0
6 NIEDRA Dinija 1:48.0
7 BUNDZENIECE-KOKE Madara 1:48.9



8 KIMENE Alla 1:44.5
9 KÕLLO Rachel Tartu Ülikool 01:50.6 3 1:41.1

10 JUURIKAS Inkari Karmel 2:00.7
11 METSIK Isabel 1:59.4
12 KOREINIK Linda 1:44.4

23 14:19 KKM AUM F 1 JALAKAS Mark Theodor Tartu Ülikool 01:23.7 1 1:23.3
1 ORGSE Karl Kristofer 1:26.3
1 UIBO Markus 1:20.7
1 RUUSALEPP Karl August 1:25.1
3 ANDŽANS Georgi Sisekaitseakadeemia 01:25.0 2 1:24.2
3 MÜÜRISEPP Rafael 1:23.2
3 RÄPP Rasmus 1:26.4
3 ORLOV Albert 1:26.9
2 JANUZIS Renars Latvijas Universitate 01:28.5 3 1:28.7
2 JAŠKE Martinš Valters 1:26.5
2 KOZLOVSKIS Ričards 1:29.6
2 PETERSONS Arvis 1:30.2

14:25 AUTASUSTAMINE / Awarding
FINAALID / Finals
VETERANID / Masters

24 14:45 M30+ M30+ F 4 GRIGOREV Maksim 1991 Emajõe Aeruklubi 02:56.4 1
2 MILLER Rein 1987 Simuna SK 03:02.9 2
3 POLTAN Even 1993 CrossFit Tartu 03:05.0 3
1 SAAD Kalvar 1987 Tallinna SK 03:11.4 4

M40+ M40+ F 7 TALVIS Tairo 1976 SAK Tartu 03:05.9 1
13 TŠUMBAROV Filipp 1985 Tallinna SK 03:08.2 2
10 KOLESNIKOVS Ilja 1982 Riga Stradins Uni. SC 03:08.4 3
11 TAMM Indrek 1976 Sõudespinning.ee 03:09.6 4
14 ASIKAINEN Risto 1982 Vihtavuoren Pamaus 03:11.4 5
9 VLASSOV Martin 1982 SAK Tartu 03:13.2 6
6 VALMSEN Rutmar 1983 Viljandi SK 03:18.6 7
5 KLEMENTSOV Martin 1985 Tallinna SK 03:18.9 8
8 ARUSAAR Kalvi 1977 Koeru Spordiklubi 03:20.3 9

15 KIPPEL Norman 1982 Individuaal 03:20.4 10
12 MIGGUR Ermil 1984 Individuaal 04:10.4 11

25 14:55 M50+ M50+ F 8 JÜRGENSON Aivar 1969 Individuaal 03:00.1 1
2 JOLKINS Zigfrids 1972 Rigas Airetaju Klubs 03:06.9 2
7 NORMAK Argo 1973 SAK Tartu 03:08.7 3
5 PIIRIOJA Kalle 1971 Väike-Maarja RSK 03:09.2 4
3 KROSS Kristo 1974 Tallinna SK 03:11.1 5

11 BUSCH Veiko 1975 CrossFit Tartu 03:13.2 6
6 MAISTRENKOV Ihor 1970 Pärnu Kalev 03:15.0 7
1 NYBERG Crister 1971 Neste RC 03:16.9 8
9 KAASIK Tarmo 1972 Simuna SK 03:21.1 9
4 PUNA Kristjan 1974 Viljandi SK 03:22.9 10

10 SOITSO Panu 1970 Neste RC 03:23.3 11

26 15:05 M60+ M60+ F 2 EINSALU Ants 1959 Väike-Maarja RSK 03:18.0 1
4 KUOKKANEN Rauno 1961 Mikkelin Soutajat 03:20.3 2
1 KOPLUS Kaupo 1962 Pärnu Kalev 03:25.9 3
3 MARTINOFF Heiki 1965 Jalgpallihaigla 03:33.8 4
5 MÜNTER Bruno 1956 Kiltsi Tööjõureservid 03:38.1 5

M70+ M70+ F 8 VAPPER Kalev 1953 Kalevi Jahtklubi 03:37.2 1
7 REPONEN Matti 1952 Mikkelin Soutajat 03:46.4 2
6 STOLTSEN Väino 1952 Väike-Maarja RSK 03:57.2 3

M80+ M80+ F 9 MÄNNIKU Arvi 1944 Pärnu SK 04:15.5 1
#### AUTASUSTAMINE / Awarding

27 15:35 N30+ W30+ F 6 ULVI Nele 1991 CrossFit Tartu 03:23.6 1
1 KEISANEN Anni 1992 Valkeakosken Vesiveikot 03:27.0 2
2 GRIGOREVA Ekaterina 1991 Emajõe Aeruklubi 03:41.9 3
3 MIHKELSON Piret 1991 CrossFit Tartu 03:44.7 4
4 KAAL Triin 1992 Tallinna SK 03:47.7 5
5 PUUST Liisbet 1987 Viljandi SK 03:50.8 6

N40+ W40+ F 10 KARU Helen 1982 CrossFit Peetri 03:35.2 1
7 SINDI Ingrid 1977 Viljandi SK 03:50.3 2



13 TORMONEN Suvi 1978 SMARK 04:00.1 3
8 GRIGALYUNENE Elena 1979 Emajõe Aeruklubi 04:13.1 4

28 15:45 N50+ W50+ F 9 PIILI Sanna 1975 Vihtavuoren Pamaus 03:33.6 1
3 BOLTOVSKY Maia 1972 CrossFit Tartu 03:40.9 2
4 LÜDIMOIS Malle 1971 Viljandi SK 03:43.6 3
1 JAANSON Tatjana 1966 Pärnu Kalev 03:50.6 4
2 ILLMAN Virpi 1966 SMARK 03:58.7 5
5 PIHLA Kaisa 1975 Individuaal 04:04.9 6

N60+ W60+ F 7 MÜNTER Ira 1961 Individuaal 04:05.9 1
6 REPONEN Ritva 1955 Mikkelin Soutajat 04:11.8 2
8 PARTTI Helen 1961 SMARK 04:17.8 3

PARA
29 15:55 M PR1+PR2 F 1 PEERNA Randel 1980 Pärnu SK 03:56.6 1

PR3 2 MERILA Ivar 1982 Pärnu SK 03:54.4 1
3 FROLOV Vladimir 1972 Individuaal 04:06.5 2

W PR3 F 6 RAKAUSKAITE Giedre 1991 RC Favoritas 03:24.8 1
5 PIPPER Jelena 1976 SK Meduus 04:30.4 2
7 NÄPPI Birgit 1993 Pärnu SK 04:41.5 3

#### AUTASUSTAMINE / Leping PARA

30 16:40 TC JWu15 F 2 LUKS Katariina 2011 Pärnu Kalev 03:53.5 1
3 KIMMEL Marta 2011 Viljandi SK 03:59.6 2
6 Dõdorova Katerina 2012 Narva Energia 04:05.8 3
4 KIMMEL Elerin 2011 Pärnu Kalev 04:06.1 4
8 NIKITINA Sofia 2012 Narva Energia 04:15.4 5
1 NÄÄR Mia-Malin 2011 Pärnu Kalev 04:17.3 6
5 LANDING Emma 2011 Pärnu Kalev 04:37.4 7

31 16:50 PC JMu15 F 9 VASSILJEV Robert 2011 TÜ ASK 03:14.6 1
7 LYSYSHYN Illia 2011 Tallinna SK 03:22.1 2
8 PSKOVITS Hans 2013 Pärnu Spordikool 03:31.2 3

10 STANIONIS Matas 2011 IK Favoritas 03:43.9 4
6 NIKITIN Mihhail 2011 Narva Energia 03:45.0 5

11 CHERNYAVSKIY Mark 2011 Tallinna SK 03:45.1 6
5 KOLJU Karl-Sebastian 2011 Viljandi SK 03:46.3 7

12 ALLIKAS Romek 2011 Pärnu Spordikool 03:47.4 8
16 DUBOVSKIS Mihails 2011 DSS 03:49.5 9
4 KIRST Tristan 2013 Pärnu Kalev 03:49.9 10

14 DUBJAGIN Mikael 2012 Tallinna SK 03:57.4 11
15 JEFREMOVS Andrejs 2011 DSS 03:58.4 12
13 ALP Tobias 2012 Viljandi SK 04:00.6 13
3 KRAVTSEV Aleksandr 2011 Pärnu SK 04:00.8 14
2 ASIKAINEN Aapo 2011 Vihtavuoren Pamaus 04:01.0 15
1 KANARBIK Jonas 2012 Pärnu Spordikool 04:05.0 16

32 17:00 TB JWu17 F 12 IHNATIEVA Daria 2010 Emajõe Aeruklubi 03:37.0 1
6 STAŠAITYTE Gabija 2009 IK Favoritas 03:37.1 2
9 LOHK Nele 2010 Pärnu SK 03:43.6 3

10 VOLOSOVA Anastasija 2009 DSS 03:43.9 4
7 PAU Meribel 2009 Tallinna SK 03:46.8 5
5 PAIMLA Martha 2010 Pärnu Kalev 03:48.2 6
4 KAVALIAUSKAITE Aušra 2009 IK Favoritas 03:49.9 7

13 TAMLA Meribel 2009 Viljandi SK 03:51.0 8
3 ORAS Liisa 2009 Viljandi SK 03:53.4 9
8 LIUKLIAN Viktoriia 2009 Tallinna Dünamo 03:56.0 10

14 RANDJÕE Triinu 2009 Pärnu SK 04:01.1 11
2 KUSHTEYN Nadežda 2010 Narva Energia 04:10.6 12
1 HAKMAN Valeria 2010 Pärnu SK 04:11.5 13

15 MÄEHUNT Pauliina 2009 Pärnu SK 04:11.7 14
16 MÄE Lisandra 2009 Pärnu Kalev 04:12.1 15

33 17:10 PB JMu17 F 8 AIA Marius 2009 Pärnu SK 03:01.4 1
9 PALECKAS Mindaugas 2009 IK Favoritas 03:04.9 2

10 MEDVED Dominik 2010 Ozo gim./Traku SC 03:08.3 3
7 HANSEN Endrik 2009 Pärnu Spordikool 03:11.9 4

12 LOKOTAR Kristjan 2009 SAK Tartu 03:13.5 5
5 MASKALIOV Kaj 2010 Ozo gim./Traku SC 03:14.2 6



4 VELLET Miku Tanel 2009 Pärnu SK 03:15.0 7
6 BOBROV Daniil 2009 Pärnu SK 03:15.0 7

11 RUNIN Steven 2009 Pärnu SK 03:17.0 9
13 GORJATŠEV Timur 2009 Pärnu SK 03:17.2 10
14 VASSILJEV Markus 2009 TÜ ASK 03:17.2 10
3 KASPERAVICIUS Aironas 2010 Ozo gim./Traku SC 03:17.5 12
1 SIIMAN Küüveli 2009 SAK Tartu 03:21.3 13

15 JEVGRAFOV Eldar 2009 Tallinna SK 03:24.9 14
16 ANTONS Taaniel 2010 SAK Tartu 03:25.6 15

34 17:20 TA JWu19 F 8 SINKEVIČIŪTĖ Jolanta 2007 Lithuanian rowing federation 03:28.8 1
6 IDVAND Lisette 2007 Pärnu SK 03:30.1 2

11 TART Eliise 2007 Pärnu SK 03:33.3 3
3 MÄND Lisete 2007 Pärnu SK 03:33.6 4
5 RÕÕM Bärbel 2007 Pärnu SK 03:36.1 5
7 HEIN Eliis Christal 2007 Tallinna SK 03:37.8 6
4 SINDI Liisa 2008 Viljandi SK 03:41.1 7

14 UNT Herta 2007 Pärnu Spordikool 03:41.8 8
12 KAVALIAUSKAITE Akvile 2007 IK Favoritas 03:47.1 9
13 UDU Iris 2007 Viljandi SK 03:47.6 10
2 KUKK Kadri 2008 Viljandi SK 03:48.1 11

10 ARTAMONOVA Marharyta 2008 Emajõe Aeruklubi 03:48.2 12
9 HOLOSTÕHH Arina 2008 Tallinna SK 03:48.3 13
1 KANNA Emily 2008 SAK Tartu 03:53.3 14

15 PULIN Hanna-Maria 2008 Viljandi SK 03:54.1 15
16 Obraztsova Darja 2008 Narva Energia 03:55.3 16

35 17:30 PA JMu19 F 6 HANSON Oliver 2007 SAK Tartu 02:59.1 1
11 VARIK Karl 2008 TÜ ASK 03:00.0 2
8 TAMM Tauno 2007 SAK Tartu 03:00.7 3
7 KASPERAVICIUS Orestas 2008 Ozo gim./Traku SC 03:01.0 4

13 VIHOLAINEN Otto 2007 Forssan Salama 03:02.3 5
9 FJODOROVS Arturs 2007 DSS 03:03.7 6
3 VIKS Marcus 2007 Pärnu SK 03:04.0 7

10 KIRADI Nikolai 2007 Pärnu SK 03:04.1 8
4 RIBNIKOVS Ivans 2007 LOVE Biedriba 03:04.6 9

12 MEDVED Deimantas 2008 Ozo gim./Traku SC 03:10.1 10
5 SARAPIK Silvester 2007 Pärnu Spordikool 03:10.4 11

15 RAMANECKAS Rapolas 2008 Traku SC 03:11.1 12
14 ARUSTE Aksel Georg 2008 Pärnu SK 03:14.5 13
1 LEPIKULT Andrus 2007 Tallinna SK 03:14.7 14
2 ERALA Ralf 2007 Pärnu Kalev 03:17.0 15

16 VILLEMS Martin 2008 Viljandi SK 03:17.4 16
AUTASUSTAMINE /Awarding

36 17:50 VabaN W for all F 11 RAHUVARM Madli 1998 CrossFit Peetri 03:27.3 1
6 RIGA Kristine 1982 Riga Stradins Uni. SC 03:34.8 2
1 KASPARSONE Una Kristiana 1999 Riga Stradins Uni. SC 03:35.1 3
5 VARŠAVSKAJA Julia 2002 Sisekaitseakadeemia 03:43.0 4

12 POLTAN Mette-Marit 2001 CrossFit Kuubik 03:46.8 5
2 KIMENE Alla 1989 Riga Stradins Uni. SC 03:48.5 6
8 SIKORSKA Dominika Helga 2005 Riga Stradins Uni. SC 03:49.8 7
7 VILCANE Liga 1997 Riga Stradins Uni. SC 03:51.5 8
4 HELENURM Anne 1986 SK Augur 04:22.9 9
3 SALAKA Alise 1994 Riga Stradins Uni. SC DNS
9 CELMINA Marta 1987 Riga Stradins Uni. SC DNS

37 18:00 Nkk LW F 6 SALONEN Laura 1971 Mikkelin Soutajat 03:45.1 1
5 Deysner Vlada 2003 Narva Energia 03:49.7 2
8 ROSMANOVIČA Elina 2004 DSS 03:51.4 3
2 JÄNTTI Maija 1996 SMARK 03:52.8 4
4 GERMANE Anastasija 2005 DSS 03:54.5 5
3 MARGUS Linda 2003 Tallinna SK 03:55.7 6
1 ALTTOA Berit 2005 Pärnu Kalev 04:02.7 7

38 18:10 N W F 4 MEINBEK Doris 2004 Viljandi SK 03:17.4 1
11 JUZĖNAITĖ Ugnė 2002 Lithuanian rowing federation 03:18.0 2
1 LEOLA Terje 1990 CrossFit Peetri 03:19.9 3
9 ŠABLINSKAITĖ Augustė 2006 Lithuanian rowing federation 03:22.9 4
6 KRYŽEVIČIŪTĖ Saulė 2004 Lithuanian rowing federation 03:23.0 5
8 MITT Liisu 1997 Pärnu SK 03:23.0 5

13 SIMANOVIČA Jekaterina 2006 DSS 03:23.0 5
2 LÄÄNE Liisa-Marie 2001 Tallinna SK 03:25.9 8



12 GRIKIETYTE Dominyka 2006 IK Favoritas 03:26.9 9
3 KEISANEN Anni 1992 Valkeakosken Vesiveikot 03:29.0 10
5 KÕLLO Rachel 2001 TÜ ASK 03:30.2 11

10 SAKS Tuuli Neidi 2006 Tallinna SK 03:32.9 12
7 LOND Johanna Madleen 2006 Viljandi SK 03:51.8 13

N U23 Wu23

 Esi-kolmik
First 
three

MEINBEK Doris 2004 Viljandi SK 03:17.4 1
ŠABLINSKAITĖ Augustė 2006 Lithuanian rowing federation 03:22.9 2
KRYŽEVIČIŪTĖ Saulė 2004 Lithuanian rowing federation 03:23.0 3

39 18:20 VabaM M for all F 6 MELLAKAULS Martinš 1989 Riga Stradins Uni. SC 03:03.7 1
2 KROGZEMS Didzis 1995 Riga Stradins Uni. SC 03:06.8 2
3 MARKOVS Martinš 1991 Riga Stradins Uni. SC 03:08.0 3
1 GAURUČS Marcis 1987 Riga Stradins Uni. SC 03:12.4 4
7 MATVEJEVS Dmitrija 1985 Riga Stradins Uni. SC 03:21.5 5
8 DERZITSKI Aleksandr 1979 Individuaal 03:24.6 6
5 JORDANS Krists 1988 Riga Stradins Uni. SC 03:25.4 7
4 SÕRMUS Arne 1977 Individuaal 03:57.6 8

Mkk LM F 10 HOLOSTÕHH Artjom 2003 Tallinna SK 03:06.7 1
13 ÜLE Ken-Markus 2003 SAK Tartu 03:06.7 1
11 BOŽKOVS Kirils 2007 DSS 03:18.3 3
12 ROGOLEVS Martins 2006 DSS 03:24.2 4
9 NIEMI Lassi 2006 Keravan Urheilijat 03:34.3 5

#### 2024 PARIMATE AUTASUSTAMINE
40 18:50 M M F 10 RIAUBA Domantas 2004 Lithuanian rowing federation 02:46.9 1

6 KIIVER Kaarel 2003 TÜ ASK 02:47.3 2
16 STANKŪNAS Povilas 1997 Lithuanian rowing federation 02:48.4 3
12 ENDREKSON Tõnu 1979 Pärnu SK 02:48.7 4
7 RAJA Allar 1983 Pärnu Kalev 02:49.9 5
5 KAASIK Sander 1991 PPA 02:50.6 6
4 LELLE Armin Evert 1999 Tallinna SK 02:51.7 7
9 BIELIAUSKAS Giedrius 1997 Lithuanian rowing federation 02:52.1 8

13 PAUNKSNIS Benas 2002 Lithuanian rowing federation 02:53.3 9
8 KODASMA Margus 1998 Pärnu SK 02:53.8 10
3 ŽOGLO Nikita 2001 Tallinna SK 02:54.2 11

15 JUŠKEVIČIUS Mantas 1998 Lithuanian rowing federation 02:54.5 12
11 MONTVILA Mykolas 2006 SK Vilniaus Regata 02:54.8 13
2 MENGEL Hugo 1999 Viljandi SK 02:55.2 14
1 TIMMUSK Uku Siim 2002 Tallinna SK 02:58.3 15

14 JAKUBAUSKAS Rokas 2002 Lithuanian rowing federation 02:59.6 16

M U23 Mu23

 Esi-kolmik
First 
three

RIAUBA Domantas 2004 Lithuanian rowing federation 02:46.9 1
KIIVER Kaarel 2003 TÜ ASK 02:47.3 2
MONTVILA Mykolas 2006 SK Vilniaus Regata 02:54.8 3

#### Autasustamine / Awarding


